REQUIRED FEES
First Aid
Locks/Lockers

School Council
Technology Integration
Year End Fee

COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
Badminton

Basketball - Developmental
Basketball - Junior

Basketball - Senior

Cross Country

Track & Field

Volleyball - Developmental
Volleyball - Junior

Volleyball - Senior

OPTIONAL FEES
Canteen Card
Class Field Trips
School Dances
Ski Trip

Yearbook

$2.00
$3.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00

$50.00
$100.00
$180.00
$180.00
$45.00
$60.00
$100.00
$150.00
$180.00

$20.50
various
various
various
$30.00

INVESTIGATIVE OPTIONS

Babysitting Course
Basic Life Skills
Beginner Guitar 8/9
Bullet Journal

Cake Decorating
Caligraphy

Candle Creations
Carboard Boats
Christmas Crochet
Clay Creation
Cosmetology
Crochet Crafts
Crystal Jewelry Creation
Driver's Ed Guide
Drone Technology
Game Concepts 1.0
Game Concepts 2.0
Game Concepts 3.0
Garden to Table
Genius Hour

Glow Science
Holiday Bake Shoppe
Ice Cream Shoppe
Indigenous Art
Indigenous Beading
Inner Peace & Practice
Intro to Construction
Intro to MOBA's

Intro to Smash Bros
Knots & Friends
Mindfullness
Multicultural Art

Mural Magic

Origami Art

Paper Crafts
Printmaking

Puppet Design & Theatre
Quilting for Beginners
Restaurant Wars
Style Lab

The Microverse
Watercolour
Whiteboard Art

SFJH APPROVED FEES 2025/2026

$67.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$30.00
$5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$60.00
$30.00
$5.00
$18.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$5.00
$8.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

DEVELOPMENTAL OPTIONS
Adv Gaming Concepts
Art

Art History

Band 7

Band 8/9

Beginner Guitar 7
Choral

Construction

Foods

Gaming Concepts
Innovators Studio
Leadership

Money Masters
Outdoor Ed

Physical Pursuits
Sports Performance
STEM

SPORTS ACADEMY
Baseball Academy
Dance Academy

Elite Athlete Academy
Hockey Academy
Soccer Academy

$60.00
$20.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$30.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$30.00

$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$75.00
$25.00
$30.00

$495.00
$295.00

$75.00
$495.00
$300.00



