

SFJH APPROVED FEES 2025/2026					
REQUIRED FEES		INVESTIGATIVE OPTIONS		DEVELOPMENTAL OPTIONS	
First Aid	\$2.00	Babysitting Course	\$67.00	Adv Gaming Concepts	\$60.00
Locks/Lockers	\$3.00	Basic Life Skills	\$5.00	Art	\$20.00
School Council	\$7.00	Beginner Guitar 8/9	\$5.00	Art History	\$10.00
Technology Integration	\$6.00	Bullet Journal	\$6.00	Band 7	\$50.00
Year End Fee	\$5.00	Cake Decorating	\$30.00	Band 8/9	\$50.00
		Calligraphy	\$5.00	Beginner Guitar 7	\$10.00
COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES		Candle Creations	\$20.00	Choral	\$30.00
Badminton	\$50.00	Carboard Boats	\$20.00	Construction	\$90.00
Basketball - Developmental	\$100.00	Christmas Crochet	\$30.00	Foods	\$60.00
Basketball - Junior	\$180.00	Clay Creation	\$10.00	Gaming Concepts	\$60.00
Basketball - Senior	\$180.00	Cosmetology	\$60.00	Innovators Studio	\$30.00
Cross Country	\$45.00	Crochet Crafts	\$30.00	Leadership	\$5.00
Track & Field	\$60.00	Crystal Jewelry Creation	\$5.00	Money Masters	\$20.00
Volleyball - Developmental	\$100.00	Driver's Ed Guide	\$18.00	Outdoor Ed	\$10.00
Volleyball - Junior	\$150.00	Drone Technology	\$15.00	Physical Pursuits	\$75.00
Volleyball - Senior	\$180.00	Game Concepts 1.0	\$30.00	Sports Performance	\$25.00
		Game Concepts 2.0	\$30.00	STEM	\$30.00
		Game Concepts 3.0	\$30.00		
OPTIONAL FEES		Garden to Table	\$25.00	SPORTS ACADEMY	
Canteen Card	\$20.50	Genius Hour	\$5.00	Baseball Academy	\$495.00
Class Field Trips	various	Glow Science	\$8.00	Dance Academy	\$295.00
School Dances	various	Holiday Bake Shoppe	\$30.00	Elite Athlete Academy	\$75.00
Ski Trip	various	Ice Cream Shoppe	\$25.00	Hockey Academy	\$495.00
Yearbook	\$30.00	Indigenous Art	\$10.00	Soccer Academy	\$300.00
		Indigenous Beading	\$5.00		
		Inner Peace & Practice	\$15.00		
		Intro to Construction	\$40.00		
		Intro to MOBA's	\$25.00		
		Intro to Smash Bros	\$25.00		
		Knots & Friends	\$5.00		
		Mindfulness	\$5.00		
		Multicultural Art	\$5.00		
		Mural Magic	\$5.00		
		Origami Art	\$2.00		
		Paper Crafts	\$5.00		
		Printmaking	\$10.00		
		Puppet Design & Theatre	\$5.00		
		Quilting for Beginners	\$15.00		
		Restaurant Wars	\$25.00		
		Style Lab	\$10.00		
		The Microverse	\$10.00		
		Watercolour	\$5.00		
		Whiteboard Art	\$5.00		